
Cook Inlet Subarea PPOR WG List

Last Name First Name Organization Group Email Address Phone Fax Street City State Zip

Abbott Bill PWSRCAC Public Interest abbott@pwsrcac.org 834-5020 PO BOX 3089 Valdez AK 99686

Archibald Robert Public Public 235-8214 PO Box2460 Homer AK 99603

Armato Peter KFNP Agency Peter_Armato@nps.gov

Banta Joe PWSRCAC Public Interest Banta@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 77-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503

Bauer John ADEC Agency John_Bauer@dec.state.ak.us 269-7688 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Baxter Sera SOS Public Interest sos@xyz.net Seldovia Ak 99663

Begich Mark Municipality of Anchorage Local Government Mayor@ci.anchorage.ak.us 343-4431 PO Box 196650 Anchorage AK 99519

Berg Catherine USFWS-Fish & Wildlife Field Office Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave. Anchorage AK 99501

Bevington Dan KPB Coastal District Local government dbevington@borough.kenai.ak.us 144 N. Binkley St Soldotna AK 99669

Blajeski Valerie ADFG Agency valerie_blajeski@fishgamestate.ak.
us 267-2300 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518

Brown John ADEC Agency john_brown@dec.state.ak.us 269-7688 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Carpenter Phillip Alaska Maritime Industry plc@ken.alaskamaritime.com Kenai

Catalano Vinnie CIRCAC Public Interest catalano@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Collier Crystal Seldovia Village Tribe Local government ccollier@tribalnet.org

Comptom Carol ADNR Agency carol_comptom@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8567 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage

Cook Dorthy Native Village of Eklutna Local government president@eklutna-nsn.gov 688-6020 26339Eklutna Village Rd Chugiak AK 99567

Cowles Cleve MMS Agency cleveland.cowles@mms.gov

Cox Clark ADNR Agency clark_cox@dnr.state.ak.us. 269-8565 269-8913 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504

Darby Keith Alaska Chadux Corp. Industry kdarby@chadux.com 348-2386 2347 Azurite Ct. Anchorage 99507

Dean Steve City of Homer Port Administration sdean@ci.homer.ak.us 235-3160 235-3152 4350 Homer Spit Homer AK 99603

DeCola Elise Nuka Research Contractor EliseDecola@nukaresearch.com 508-222-4251 508-226-1259 55 Berndt Drive Attleboro MA 02703

DeVries Mark USCG-COTP Agency mark.r.devries@uscg.mil 271-6700 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Duffy John Matanuska-Susitna Borough-manager Local Government jduffy@msb.co.mat-su.ak.us 745-4801 350 East Dahlia Palmer AK 99645

Eagleton Matthew NOAA-NMFS Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave # 43 Anchorage AK 99513

Ellison Chris USCG Agency christopher.c.ellison@uscg.mil Kenai AK
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Eskue Jennifer KPB Coastal District Local government JEskue@borough.kenai.ak.us 262-4441 ext. 265 262-8618 144 N. Binkley Soldotna AK 99669

Fandrei Gary Cook Inlet Auquaculture Asso. Public Interest gfandrei@ciaanet.org 283-5761 40610 Kalifornsky Beach Kenai AK 99611

Fink Mark ADFG Agency markf@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518

Folley Gary ADEC Agency Gary_Folley@dec.state.ak.us 262-5210 x 234 43335 K-Beach Rd, #11 Soldatna AK 99669

Franke Chip Petro Marine industry chipf@harbornet.com 273-8229

French John CIRCAC Public Interest 224-4429

Gardner Dale ADEC Agency dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Goolie Mary USEPA Agency goolie.mary@epa.gov 271-3414 271-3424 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513

Greydanus Stuart Port of Anchorage Port Administration greydanussb@ci.anchorage.ak.us 343-6200

Hahr Meg National Parks Agency Meg_Hahr@nps.gov

Hall Shelly National Parks Agency Shelley_Hall@nps.gov

Hammond Laura UNOCAL Industry lhammond@unocal.com 276-7600

Hanson B. Kenai Peninsula OEM Local government bhanson@borough.kenai.ak.us

Haugstad Eric Tesoro Maritime Industry Ehaugstad@tsocorp.com 283-2636 283-2031 300 Concord Plaza Dr. San Antonio TX 78216

Heavilin Bob Alaska Chadux Corp. Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-23-48 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Heimbuch Mike City Council Local government mheimbuch@ci.homer.ak.us

Holderied Kris NOAA-Kasitna Bay Lab Agency kris.holderied@noaa.gov 2181 Kachemak Drive Homer AK 99603

Hornaday James City of Homer-mayor Local Government mayor@ci.homer.ak.us 235-8182 491 East Pioneer Avenue Homer AK 99603

Howell Steve CIRCAC Public Interest howell@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Iwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Jalone Kevin National Parks Agency Kevyn_Jalone@nps.gov

Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 299-3224 PO Box 191 Seldovia AK 99663

Jensen Jack Tesoro Alaska Industry jejensen@tsocorp.com PO Box 1938 Kenai AK 99611

Johnson Blake Kenai Peninsula Borough Public Interest blake@laborerslocal341.com 2501 Commercial Drive Anchorage AK 99501

Kavasnikoff James Nanwalek IRA Local government nanwalek@yahoo.com 281-2274 PO Box 8028 Nanwalek AK 99663
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Koch Rich City of Kenai-manager Local Government rkoch@ci.kenai.ak.us 283-7535 210 Fidalgo Kenai 99611

Kornelis Keith City of Kenai Port Administration kkornelis@ci.kenai.ak.us 283-7535 210 Fidalgo Kenai 99611

Kwietniak John Tesoro Alaska Industry jkwietniak@tsocorp.com 776-3569 776-3812 PO Box 3369 Kenai AK 99611

Lamoreaux Marc Native Village of Eklutna Local government <LEMarc@pobox.mtaonline.net> 688-6020

Lawrence Dave APSC - SERVS Industry LawrenceDR@alyeska-pipeline.com 834-6955 834-6973 PO Box 109 Valdez AK 99686

Lechner Doug Shoreside Petroleum Industry spidoug@seward.net 224-8040 Seward AK

LeClair John Alaska Chadux Corp. Industry jleclair@chadux.com 278-3359 278-3330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Lentsch Doug CISPRI Industry dlentsch@cispri.org 776-5129 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK 99635

Lewis Steve PWSRCAC Public Interest seldmar@acsalaska.net

Lewis Jim Seward-harbormaster office Local government harbormaster@cityofseward.net

MacCampbell Roger ADNR/SP Agency asphomer@xyz.net

McMahan Dave ADNR Agency Dave_McMahan@dnr.state.ak.us 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504

Means Sam ADNR Agency sam_means@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8548 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage AK 99501

Menard Curt Matanuska-Susitna Borough-Mayor Local government cmenard@matsu.gov.us 745-4801 350 East Dahlia Palmer AK 99645

Merryman Peter Native Village of Tyonek Local Government tyonek@aitc.org 583-2271 PO Box 82009 Tyonek AK 99682

Munger Mike CIRCAC Public Interest munger@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Mutter Doug USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501

Norman Pat Village of Port Graham Local government pnorman@starband.net

Novak Dennis City Council Local government dnovak@ci.homer.ak.us

Nutt Dan Sirius Maritime Industry dan@siriusmaritime.com

Opheim Mike Seldovia Village Tribe Local government mopheim@svt.org Seldovia

Overpeck George Kachemak  Shellfish Growers Co-op Public Interest 235-2799 235-7109 PO Box 416 Homer AK 996603

Peake Frank CSX Industry fpeake@csxlines.com

Pearson Leslie ADEC Agency leslie_pearson@dec.state.ak.us 269-7543 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Pegau Scott ADFG-KBRR Agency scott_pegau@fishgame.state.ak.us Homer AK 99603
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Petit Bob ADEC Agency bob_petit@dec.state.ak.us 262-5210 x 236 

Phillips Ken USCG Agency kenneth.g.phillips@uscg.mil 150 N. Willow, STE 41 Kenai AK 99611

Pierce Jeff SWAPA Industry swapa@alaska.com

Porter Pat City of Kenai Local Government justpat44@hotmail.com

Ransom  Scott Seward-harbormaster Port Administration harbormaster@cityofseward.net 224-3138 PO Box 167 Seward AK 99664

Reger Doug ADNR Agency doug_reger@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8729 269-8908 550 West 7th, Suite 1310 Anchorage AK 99501

Rice Bud NPS Agency bud_rice@nps.gov

Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com 234-7821 509-278-4406 Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663

Robinson Linda PWSRCAC Agency robinson@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 277-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503

Rome Buzz CISPRI Industry brome@cispri.org 776-7402 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK 99635

Saupe Susan CIRCAC Public Interest saupe@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Scott Robert Matanuska-Susitna Borough Local government robert.scott@msb.co.matsu.ak.us

Seward City of City of Seward Local government seward@seward.net

Shadle Matt City Council Local government mshadle@ci.homer.ak.us

Shealy Phil Seward Local government citymgr@cityofseward.net 224-4047 PO Box 167 Seward AK 99664

Sheavelson Bob Cook Inlet Keeper Public Interest keeper@inletkeeper.org 235-4068 235-4069 PO 3269 Homer AK 99603

Sheffield William Anchorage Port Administration WWPORT@ci.anchorage.ak.us

Shuster Bill USFS Agency wshuster@fs.fed.us 224-3268 4 th Ave Seward AK 99664

Siekaniec Greg USFWS-AMNWR Agency gregory_siekaniec@fws.gov 235-6546 235-7783 95 Sterling Highway Homer AK 99603

Smagge Rita Keniatze Indian Tribe Local government rsmagge@pobox.alaska.net 283-3633

Stanley Carla CIRCAC Public Interest 4rdog2@alaska.net 235-9098 398 Elderberry Court Homer AK 99603

Stark Doug Councilmember Local government dstark@ci.homer.ak.us

Stash Sean USFS Agency sstash@fs.fed.us 745-2328

Stout Jordan USFWS Agency Jordan_stout@fws.gov 271-2776 605 W 4th Ave. Rm G-61 Anchorage AK 99501

Theodore Paul Knik Tribal Council Local government pault@mtaonline.net 376-9028
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Troutman Jeff NPS Agency Jeff_troutman@nps.gov 224-2111 224-2144 1212 4th Ave Seward AK 99664

Tucker Micheal Knik Tribal Council Local Government kniktribe@mtaonline.net 373-7991 PO Box 871565 Wasilla AK 99687

Van Dongen Marc Port MacKenzie/Mat-SU Port Administration mvandongen@msb.co.mat-su.ak.us 7467414

Velsko John Homer Port & Harbor Commision Local Government jvelsko@hotmail.com 235-7836 PO Box 2269 Homer AK 99603

vv

Ward Ron SWAPA Industry captron@ak.net 235-8783 235-6119 PO 977 Homer AK 99603

Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Williams John KPB-Mayor Local government jwilliams@borough.kenai.ak.us 714-2150 144 N. Binkley St Soldotna AK 99669

Williams Jeff ChevronTexaco Industry Jcwi@chevrontexaco.com 925-973-4227 631-514-3057 2613 Camino Ramon San Ramon CA 94583

Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com

Wooley Chris Chumis Public Interest chumis@gci.net 563-3202 2073 Dimond Dr. Anchorage AK 99507

Wrede Walt City of Homer-city mgr Local government wwrede@ci.homer.ak.us

Wyland Richard City of Seldovia Local Government info@cityofseldovia.com 234-7643 Drawer B Seldovia AK 99663

Wythe Beth City of Homer, City Council Local government mwythe@ci.homer.ak.us

Yarborough Linda USDA - Chugach National Forest Agency Lyarborough@fs.fed.us 271-2511 3301 “C” Street, Suite 300 Anchorage AK 99503

Zezula  David NOAA-nav manager Agency David.J.Zezula@noaa.gov Anchorage AK

SWAPA Industry swapa@alaska.com

version: June 21, 2007 Page 5 of 5


